MPA – Spring 2016 Course Schedule

as of 3/16/2016

MPA students may register for 12 credits maximum without the MPA Director’s approval. If you wish to take more than 12 credits, contact Doreen Swetkis (swetkisd@evergreen.edu  for approval)
	  Core - 1st Year

- General Cohort

(6 credit hours)

	Policy, Finance & Budgeting for Public Administration (General cohort )

CRN (GR):  30228
Cheryl Simrell King (kingcs@evergreen.edu)
Heather Moss (mossh@evergreen.edu)
Marc Baldwin (baldwinm@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Thurs, 6-10p  Sem 2 E1105


	Core-2nd Year
General

Open to students who have completed 40 or 
more credits
(6 credit hours)
Core2nd Year

Tribal Cohort
(6 credit hours)

	Capstone 

CRN (GR): 30217
Amy Gould (360.857.6135; goulda@evergreen.edu)

Douglas Mah(mahd@evergreen.edu)
Amy Leneker (lenkera@evergreen.edu)
Larry Geri (geril@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Thurs 6-10 Sem 2 D1105 

& June 4 (Sat, 8a-5p) Sem 2 D1105 June 2 (5-10p) Sem 2 D1105 and D1107
Capstone TG
CRN (GR) 30218
Michael Lane lanem@evergreen.edu
Linda Moon Stumpff stumpffl@evergreen.edu
John McCoy mccoyj@evergreen.edu
Meets:  April 1-3, 15-17, April 29-May 1 (Fri 1-5p, Sat/Sun 9a-5p) Sem 2 E1105 


	
	

	4 Credit Hour Electives
Graduate special students & undergrads may register only if space is available and with instructor’s permission via email or signature

	Advocacy and Social Change
CRN (GR): 30215
Michael Lane  lanem@evergreen.edu
MEETS: Wed  6-10p Sem 2 C3109
Brave New Workplace
CRN: (GR): 30216
Cheryl Simrell King (360.857.5541; kingcs@evergreen.edu)

MEETS: March 29, Apr 12, Apr 26, May 10, May 24,(Tues 6-10p),  6-8 PM Sem 2 E1105 & Sem 2 E2109  8-10pm 

 May 6 (Fri 1-5p) no room needed & Apr 23 & May 21 (Sat 9a-5p) Sem 2 E1107 

Nonprofit funding and Development
CRN (GR): 302277 
Larry Geri (geril@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: April 2-3, 23-24 & May 21 9a-5p Needs a Sem 2  E3109


	2 Credit Hour Electives

Graduate special students & undergrads may register only if space is available and with instructor’s permission via email or signature

	Food Policy
CRN (GR): 30441

Leslie Hatfield (hatfieldl@evergreen.edu)

MEETS: May 20-22 (Fri 5-9p & Sat/Sun 9a-5p) Sem 2  E2109
Local Government Finance

CRN (GR): 30226

Stephen Buxbaum (buxbaums@evergreen.edu)

MEETS: April 29-May 1 (Fri 6-9p & Sat/Sun 9a-5p) Sem 2 E3107
Sustainable Decision Making
CRN (GR): 30234
Rhys Roth (rothr@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: April 8-10 (Fri 5-9p & Sat/Sun 9a-5p) Sem 2  E3109
Using GIS (Spatial Analysis and Mapping) in Public Service II
 CRN (GR): 30235
Webb Sprague (spraguew@evergreen.edu)

MEETS: May 6-8 (Fri 6-10p & Sat/Sun 9a-5p) Lab 2 1223B
Working Through Conflict and Change I
CRN (GR): 30237
Naomi Nightingale (nightinn@evergreen.edu)

MEETS: May 13-15 (Fri 5-9p & Sat/Sun 9a-5p) Sem 2  E1107
Working Through Conflict and Change II
CRN (GR): 30533

Naomi Nightingale (nightinn@evergreen.edu)

MEETS: May 20-22 (Fri 5-9p & Sat/Sun 9a-5p) Sem 2  E2107




